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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
33
33
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45

Nationality Name

MEX
ESP
ESP
BRA
ESP
CHI
CHI
ITA
BRA
ITA
EGY
ITA
ITA
EGY
BRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ECU
BRA
CHI
BRA
ESP
POR
ESP
POR
CHI
ESP
EGY
POR
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
EGY
POR
ESP
ESP
ITA
BRA
ESP
ESP
BRA
ITA
ESP

Ximena MuOoz De Cote
Carla Fernandez

Sofia Pastor Sebastian
Laura Afonso Maas
Carlota Sanchez Gonzalez
Esperanza Lamatta Vidal
Aurora Candia Gonzalez
Camilla Livioni

Amalia Bentjerodt Burgos
Luna Di Battista

Nour Ramy Mohamed
Matilde Minelli

Vittoria Giraldi
Rodayna Fathy Elsayed
Isadora Siga Nunes
JimenaDiaz De Lalglesia
Alba Vazquez Garcia
Camila Fassio

Mila Xaviera Salazar BolaOos
Beatriz Koerich ConceiA,,0
Valentina Osorio Vallana
Giulia Perusso Bettim
Candela Valverde Gonzalez
Sara Pereira Alvarez

Paula Gil Aguilar

Daniela Catarino

Pola Agustina Carvajal Olguin
Maria Jose Mora Sanz
Hana Elshalkany
Margarida Guerreiro
Bianca Ferretti

Matilde Laura

Ana Hack Abad

Carmen Gomez Dorado
Alya Negm

Nerea Guerrero Gonzalez
Laura Ferrer Rubies
Amaya Sanchez Del Viejo
Giulia Conte

AnaJulia Acunha De Oliveira
Leire Flores Santana
Andrea Arcos

Isabella Nass

Lucrezia Piernera

Paula DelRio Del Barrio

ID
209018
166018
185018
9018
184018
262018
358018
3018
163018
7018
73018
27018
25018
72018
18018
164018
33018
168018
214018
79018
337018
35018
287018
284018
251018
192018
338018
170018
346018
283018
54018
272018
146018
45018
347018
306018
449018
361018
89018
357018
289018
450018
263018
78018
178018

total Points
2000
2000
1850
1750
1750
1696
1666
1660
1640
1625
1500
1449
1449
1400
1325
1320
1320
1200
1100
1080
1049
1025
1000
1000
990
975
940
930
850
810
764
760
750
750
750
750
695
687
677
660
660
650
640
604
580



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
53
56
57
57
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
70
70
74
74
76
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
77
86
87
88
89
90
91

ESP
POR
GER
CHI
BEL
EGY
BRA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ECU
ESP
ITA
CHI
CHI
BEL
URU
ECU
BEL
ESP
EGY
CHI
EGY
ESP
DEN
DEN
ESP
USA
BRA
ESP
CHI
ITA
BRA
CHI
BRA
ESP
BEL
BEL
CHI
EGY
FIN
ITA
EGY
GER
ESP
ESP

CarlaHernandez Borrego
Valentina Pestana

Alexa Sofia Kreis

Julieta Antonia Escalona Diaz
Loan Basile

Lily Wael

Manoela Duarte Soares
Emma Berini

Laura Moreno Amor

Claudia Iniesta Sanchez
Isabella Gaviria Abuhayar
Daniela Valiente Escrich
Martina Mantova

Martina Ignacia Reyes Abarca
Isidora Cautivo Arancibia
Sarah De Vleeschouwer

Catalina Maria Menchaca Coccaro
Krysthel Mariel Alarcon Briones

Jolien Temmermans
Andrea Sanchez Nacarino
Farida Mohamed Othman
Antonia Paz Salazar Avila
Malak Amer

Maria Martinez Perez
Cecilie Haslund

Camilla M~ ller

Layla Marco Lasala
Sophie Alarcon

Carolina Pruner E Silva
Irina Ceresuela Rodriguez
Hannah Elisa Valenzuela
Lucrezia Di Marco

Lara Capristo Comar
Victoria Jazmin Arias
Isabella Lamers

Daniela Jurado Cerezo
Axelle Moens

Nanou Vereertbrugghen
Maria Jose Isabel Mora Valero
Salma Elzayat

Kerttu Ryh%onen

Martina Sbriccoli

Hala Ayman Zeinelabdeine Elchamy

Nahla Sophie Voigts
Yaiza Hualing Gallego Martinez
Ruth Petiit Segarra

392018
285018
438018
385018

37018
349018
316018

38018
288018
461018
302018
164018
243018

52018

22018

12018
108018
239018
437018
177018
356018
341018
348018
405018
170018
261018
245018
223018
269018
451018
336018
156018
271018
335018
268018
469018

19018
331018

53018
351018
190018

56018
149018
483018
252018
452018

562
555
549
540
520
517
510
510
510
510
500
490
490
480
480
475
475
460
456
450
447
435
427
422
400
400
400
400
390
390
385
360
358
347
345
345
338
331
330
381
325
321
315
310
310
300



91
91

ITA
PAR

91 VEN

91

PAR

91 VEN

91
91
91
91
91
91
91

POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ECU
ITA

91 ARG
91 ARG

106
107
108
108
108
111
112
112
114
115

ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
CHI
ITA
RSA
RSA
FIN
ITA

116 CHI
116 CHI

116
119
120
120
120
120
120
125
126
127
128
128
128
128
132
132
134

POR
ITA

ESP
ESP
POR
USA
ESP
ITA

ITA

POR
ESP
ITA

BRA
EGY
ESP
ECU
ESP

135 CHI

136
136

BRA
MEX

Chiara Di Pasquale

Sofia Osorio

Oriana Meza

Maria Lujan Rivas Lopez
Eugenia Anzola
ConstanAa Gorito

Celia Barrios Azaustre
Carmen Villar

Amaia Arteta

Alicia CaOellas Rodero
Victoria Appenzauser Rodriguez
Claudia Di Nicola
Fiorella Agostina Propato San Martin
Francesca Ana Floriani
Emma Biagianti

Marta Sanchez Falco
Emilia Maglio
Guendalina Grosso

Sofia Aguilera

Giorgia Di Paola

Tasiyah Gani

Aaliyah Hartnick

Sohvi Vehko

Emma Speziali

Cecilia Fulla Silva
Martina Lopez Perez
Francisca BraganAa
Federica Dezii

Laura Navarro

Irene MuOoz Cidoncha
Susana Martin Marin
Delfina Inza

Irene De La Puente Prieto
Benedetta Contarino
Alessia Sgattoni

Marta Roxo

Ginebra Villanueva Fernandez
Elena Sofia Minelli
Isabella De Avila Pilecco
Fatima Awad

Sandra Martinez Diaz
Alejandra Vaca

Leyre Ballestero Berbegal
Mariana Fuentes
Martina Marcel

Jimena Ortiz

76018
218018
221018
217018
222018
175018
171018
174018
173018
172018
232018
111018
445018
446018
368018
364018
112018
278018
342018
113018
412018
413018
320018
373018
343018
340018
366018
374018
253018
242018
307018
326018
431018

51018
369018
286018
363018
273018

50018
355018
408018
303018
462018
339018
317018
400018

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
297
296
285
285
285
278
272
272
261
256
255
255
255
252
250
250
250
250
250
242
240
240
225
225
225
225
210
210
200
198
195
195



136
136
136
136
142
142
142
145
145
147
148
149
149
151
152
152
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
181
182
183

POR
POR
POR
EGY
ESP
ESP
POR
GER
GER
ITA
BEL
POR
CHI
EGY
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
EGY
FRA
URU
MEX
URU
ECU
FRA
SWE
USA
USA
MEX
FRA
ECU
FIN
FIN
USA
USA
ITA
ITA
ESP
RSA
RSA
ESP
BRA
CHI
GER

Caetana Cunha Girbal
Sofia Couto

Maria Leonor Araujo Teixeira
Kenzy Mansour

Sara Foguer Lapuente
Aitana Tejedor
Patricia Almeida

Zoey Komander

Finja Goebel

Mia Grassi

Femke Van Tilborgh
Gabriela Catalao

Florencia Paz Torres Fernandez

Salma Ezzat

Daira Valle Luque

Aina Etxebarria Sanahuja
Rosa Adriana Asto Chipao
Luz Maria Diaz Lopez
Mireia Torres Pontnou
Sofia Belli

Nehal Ahmed Mohamed Korayem

Kimy Barla

Valetina Etchart Henderson
Sofia Jimenez

Serrana Diaz PuOales
Pierina Medina Machuca
Lou Lambert-Agosti

Juni §j"land

Emma AviOa

Aulani Chansa Novak
Ane Olavarri

Alice Aznar

Sara Gomez

Saana Siiranen

Silja Siiranen

Emma Avina

Juliana Cobo

Eva Rosini

Sharon Ciamberlano
Adriana Matoses Dogaru
Fatima Mahomed Omar
Zayna Rajah

Olaia Olivas Resano
Ana Peluso Tirloni
Amanda Vasquez

Anna Carolina Leder

292018
293018
394018
350018

43018
182018
367018
439018
440018
275018
484018
294018
345018
386018
454018
432018
165018
166018
453018
155018
150018

39018
230018
227018
229018
231018
179018
180018
234018
235018
228018
183018
312018
322018
323018
327018
328018
274018
370018
406018
420018
421018
433018
270018
384018
442018

195
195
195
195
180
180
180
175
175
173
165
165
165
156
153
153
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
148
138
136



184
185
185
185
185
189
190
190
190
190
190
195
196
197
198
198
200
201
202
203
203
203
206
207
207
207
210
210
210
213
214

EGY
GER
GER
BRA
EGY
EGY
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
EGY
CHI
BRA
ITA
POR
BRA
CHI
ESP
ITA
POR
BRA
ITA
ESP
ESP
POR
POR
EGY
ESP
ITA

215 VEN

215
217
218
219
220
221
221
223
224
224
226
227
227
227

BRA
ITA
USA
ESP
BRA
ESP
USA
ITA
NED
ESP
GER
ESP
ESP
NED

Karma Ellakany

Milla Blaschke

Larissa Bieling

Laura de Oliveira Dorneles
Laila Nassar

Reem Shaker

Tea Corso

Claudia Fraile

Lorena Arteaga

Ana Jimenez Martinez

Clara De Los Santos Morales
Heidi Ellis

MariamYasser

Fernanda Julieta Rojas NuOez
Rafaella Rocha

Valentina Perna

Francisca Pereira

Kyara Wazlawick

Camila Fabiola Ocas Bacilio
Elia Hernando Llansana
Sofia Pasqua

Maria Ines Palma

Ana Julia Schossler Schneider
Costanza Aprile

Virginia Blazquez Garcia
Cinta Villegas Monsa
Margarida Leiras

Leonor Araujo

Salma Elamrousy

Arianna Valiente Martinez
FrancescaDe Luca

Emma Paula Melendez Sequeda
Amanda Schulz Krueger
Rebecca Votino

Olivia Gherardi

Alba Bielsa Trivez

Fatima Yuri Kudo Ykkatai
Carmen IbaOez Diaz

Ariana Sagrera

Carlotta Burello

Eline Nikkelen

Martina Velasco Peiro
Philine Richter

Blanca Manent Casacuberta
Laura Guillen Margalef

Noa VanDer Berg

388018
188018
207018
264018
354018
387018

80018
401018
402018
470018
471018
444018
352018
427018
359018
282018
479018
319018
344018
455018
377018
295018
318018
375018
476018
477018
395018
333018
389018
456018
371018
428018
447018
372018
330018
459018
397018
435018
329018
376018

88018
460018
441018
457018
458018

34018

135
135
135
135
135
122
120
120
120
120
120
117
115
113
109
109
108
104
103
97
97
97
95
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
88
88
88
86
85
84
82
82
82
79
78
78
76
75
75
75



227 CZE
227 SWE

227

FIN

227 GER
227 CH

227

FIN

227 SWE
227 GER

227
227
227
227

HUN
EST
ESP
EST

227 CZE

227
227

HUN
HUN

227 CZE

227

HUN

227 CZE

227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
266
267
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268

FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
POR
POR
POR
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
URU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
POR
BEL
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ECU

Tereza Kratochvilova
Signe Horenius
Sienna Von Schantz
Pauline Maier
Pascale Sidler

Mea Karmanheimo
Maja Aberg

Luisa Valentina Hernandez Bakker

Lotti Balassy

Lisbet Levandi

Lidia Garcia Segovia
Keity Vetevool

Julie Brejchova

Fanni Kristyan

Emese Kovacs

Denisa Kottova

Bella Burkus

Amelie Jourdren

Amanda Bamberg

Angela Capucci

Rebecca Gisci

Michelle Paire

Catarina Campos

Alice Montoril

Bia Cruz

Leonor Oliveira

Amalia Martin Gorron
Alejandra Garcia Fernandez
Leire Rojas Nogales
Marta Gragera Fernandez
Paula Menayo Romano
Valentina Etchart Henderson
Ana Caballero Vico
Adolfina Caballero Vico
Valeria Canosa

Martina Recuerda

Suri Shaine Troche Maldonado
Maria Teresa Bica

Eline Bosschem

Lylou Brule

Daniela Plasencia Yanes
Manuela Padron Morales
Nura Padilla Tomasa
Mariona Font Garcia
Giorgia Di Piazza

Marina Vera Palau

199018
198018
206018
208018

63018
189018
197018
119018
203018
196018
202018
195018
187018
194018
193018
200018
204018
186018
205018
276018
277018
279018
290018
291018
296018
297018
128018
130018
360018
362018
365018
448018
472018
473018
474018
475018
398018
396018

28018
159018
463018
464018
248018
101018
301018
304018

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
72
63
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
290
291
292
293
293
295
296
296
298
299
300
300
302
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303

ECU
ECU
ECU
FIN
FIN
POR
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
RSA
RSA
ESP
EGY
BEL
POR
CHI
ITA
ITA
POR
GBR
GBR
RSA
GER

POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
BRA
ITA

ITA

POR
POR
BRA
ITA

POR
EGY
EGY
EGY
ESP

Valeska Raquel Zambrano Choca

Linda Domenica Resabala Zambrano

Mia Antonia Andrade Luzuriaga
Elli Puistola

Daniela Oksanen

Bianca Farinhas

Maria BeatrizCampos Da Cruz
Andrea Gangoso

Elena Escobar

Laura Navarro Garcia
Ramiah Essop

Amani Moosa Vardalia

Laura Ortega

Nour Elsaid

Louise Hua

Maria Santos

Martina Aedo Lemuy

Giada Cloe Pistritto

Vittoria Fornarotto

Irene Nieves Lopez

Layla Jasinski

Harriet Willock

Raheemah Mohammed Hansrod
Emma Fellmeth

Ammarah Dangor Saloogee
Iman Byhaat

Matilde Rocha

Lucia Lopez MuOoz

Laura Fernandez Duran
Daniela Ramos Torres

Zaira Betancor Romero
Mariona Marculeta Giro

Eva Bermejo Torroba

Jamile Bulegon Samara
Manuela Gadret

Margot Guidi

Asia Rambaldo

Joana Mafalda Nunes Martins
Mariana Lopes Sequeira Soeiro
Kiara Wazlawick

Giada Maria Pirrone

Rita Gomes

Safa Abdelhay

Nadine Faidallah

Thalia Amgad

Laura Godes Garbi

305018
314018
315018
324018
325018
309018
393018
403018
404018
407018
422018
423018
434018
467018

17018
308018
429018

87018
382018
310018
485018
486018
414018
443018
410018
411018
426018
481018
482018
466018
465018
249018
250018
265018
266018
280018
281018
298018
299018
300018
332018
334018
353018
390018
391018
260018

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
56
50
45
45
45
45
41
41
39
37
37
37
34
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



303
303

RSA
POR

303 CHI

303
303
303
328
329
329
329
329
329
334
335
336
337
337
337
337
337
337

ESP
ESP
ESP
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
RSA
RSA
POR
ESP
ESP
BRA
ESP
EGY

Amaanah Sibda

Rita Matos Pereira
Isidora Navarrete
Alejandra Arcis Flores
Sara Teresa Montras Peidro
Natalia Laina Romero
Nefelli Bakker

Nicole Canini

Maria Sole Travisani
Angela Vinci

Giuliana Di Martino
Flavia Brescini

Emma Tromp

Imaan Anverali
Firdous Osman
Marina Miguel Chaves
Jimena Suarez Garcia
Daniela Tomas
Carolina Pruner

Leire Solas Sanchez
Judy Amr

424018
425018
430018
436018
478018
480018

90018
378018
379018
380018
381018
383018
134018
418018
419018
311018
172018
259018
267018
409018
468018

30
30
30
30
30
30
26
25
25
25
25
25
22
17
17
15
15
15
15
15
15



